
 
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING  SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
(Formerly Bengal Engineering and Science University, Howrah) 

P.O. Botanic Garden, Howrah – 711 103, INDIA. 

(Tel: 91-33-2668 4561 Extn. 600 
TENDER NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS  

Ref. No.-Advt. No.-WEB/IIEST/CST/17-18/14 .Dated26-05-2017 
 

You are invited to submit your most competitive quotation for supply the following items for the 
Hardware Laboratory of CST Department are as follows.  

 
1 Vendors are to collect the original tender document for all items from the Institute Website.  
2. Vendors are to submit the tenders in sealed covers super scribing Tender Notice No. on the 
top of the envelope along with their names and address with phone no. in the office of the 
CST Department. 
3. Vendors are to submit the tender documents in original after accepting the terms and 
conditions. 
4. Last date of submission of  tender is 12-06-2017 within 3.00 PM.(on the last date) & offers 
will be formally opened on the same date  at 3.30 PM. 
5.The quantity may be changed +/- 5% of the quantity as given in the advertisement. 
6. Rates quoted inclusive of all taxes. 
7.Considering the price of total items order will be placed (as a Trunkey Job) 
8. Bills  and challans in duplicate should be presented for payment within 15 days of supply 
& completion of work. All bills are to be accompanied by copy of orders and receipt or 
challan. order number no. with  date , VAT no. and PAN no. are to be mention on both 
Challan and Bills. 
10. Payment will be made by a/c payee cheque or by Account transfer after submission of 
proper bills and challans. No cash payment will be made under any circumstances. No 
advance payment can be made.  

 
 
 
Signature of the Appropriate authority  of the Vendor with Seal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



List of the components: 

Sl.No. Name of the items Quantity Sl.N
o. 

Name of the items Quantity 

1 a.SN74LS00 
b. SN74LS04 
c. SN74LS06 
d. SN74LS10 
e. SN74LS83 

Each 100 Pcs 3. a. SN74LS156 
b. SN74LS157 
c. SN74LS181 
d. SN74LS194 
e. SN74LS245 
f. SN74LS279 
g. SN74LS367 
h. SN74LS373 
i.CD4040 
j.LM741 

Each 50 Pcs. 

2. a. SN74LS02 
b. SN74LS08 
c. SN74LS20 
d. SN74LS32  
e. SN74LS74 
f. SN74LS85 
g. SN74LS86 
h. SN74LS90 
i. SN74LS93 
j. SN74LS138 
k. SN74LS139 
l. SN74LS153 

Each 50Pcs. 4. a SN74LS47 
b. SN74LS48 
c. SN74LS76 
d. SN74LS74 

Each 30Pcs. 

5. a.CD4040 
b.LM741 
c.ULN2003 
d.RAM6116 

Each 50Pcs. 

6. a.DAC0800 
b. DAC0808 
c. DAC0809 

Each 30 Pcs. 

7. Transistors BC147 100 Pcs. 8. DiodesIN4007 100Pcs. 
9. Potentiometer 1k 30Pcs. 10. Resistance 

1K,22K,4.7K,470Ohms., 
330Ohm,220ohm,560ohm, 

Each100Pcs. 

11. Battery 
a. Pencil (Large &Small)1.5V 
b.9Volt (Duracell) 
 

 
Each 30 Pcs. 
12Pcs. 

12 a.DVD 
 
b.DVD Jacket  

100 pcs. 
2 Box 
100pcs. 

13 Computer Mouse 30 pcs. 14. Network Switch 24 port 
(D-Link) 

2Pcs. 

15. Tag  6” length for computer 
cable tagging 

100 pcs  
 4 packet 

16. Network Cable RJ45 straight 
(Machine Climping) 

a.1 mtr-30pcs 
b.3 mtrs.-30pcs. 

 

(Sulata Mitra) 
Head,CST Dept. 


